PRODUCT
INFORMATION

SOLARFILM

SUPERSHRINK
POLYESTER

SOLARTEX

SOLARSPAN

SOLARKOTE

GLOSSTEX

AIRSPAN

FIBAFILM

SOLARFILM
SOLITE

LITESPAN

MATT POLYESTER

SOLARTRIM

BASE MATERIAL

POLYPROPYLENE

FILM 25

POLYESTER
FILM 23y

POLYESTER WOVEN

FABRIC

POLYPROPYLENE

FILM 35p

POLYESTER
FILM 23

POLYESTER WOVEN

FABRIC

SYNTHETIC FIBRE

TISSUE

FIBRE REINFORCED
POLYESTER FILM 12u

POLYPROPYLENE

FILM 18y

SYNTHETIC FIBRE

TISSUE

POLYESTER FILM 23u

POLYPROPYLENE

FILM 25p

ADHESIVE SYSTEM

ADHESIVE, PIGMENT MIX

ADHESIVE, PIGMENT MIX

COLOURED RESIN PRE-COAT THEN
CLEAR ADHESIVE

COLOURED RESIN PRE-COAT THEN
CLEAR ADHESIVE

ADHESIVE, PIGMENT MIX

SURFACE, COLOURED RESIN PRE-
COAT. UNDERSIDE CLEAR
ADHESIVE

RESIN PRE-COAT FUSED INTO
TISSUE

RESIN PRE-COAT FUSED INTO
SCRIM & LAMINATED TO 12p
POLYESTER FILM

ADHESIVE, PIGMENT MIX

RESIN PRE-COAT FUSED INTO
TISSUE,

SURFACE, COLOURED RESIN PRE-
COAT. UNDERSIDE CLEAR
ADHESIVE

COLOURED PRE-COAT +
PRESSURE SENSERTIVE ADHESIVE

FUEL RESISTANCE

GOOD. NOT
PETROL

VERY GOOD

VERY GOOD

GOOD NOT
PETROL

VERY GOOD

VERY GOOD

POOR WITHOUT DOPE

(CLEARCOAT)

VERY GOOD

GOOD

FAIR

VERY GOOD

GOOD

IRON
TEMPS
°C

90°C - 120°C

100°C - 150°C

90°C - 120°C

90°C - 130°C

110°C - 150°C

80°C - 120°C

90°C - 140°C

90°C - 160°C

80°C - 120°C

90°C - 140°C

100°C - 150°C

THICKNESS WEIGHT GRAMS WIDTH MM
APPROX
MICRONS

40u

40u

75u

50y

40u

90u

30y

40u

30y

30u

60y

40u

sQm

50 -65

60 - 80

85-105

60 - 80

65 -85

115-135

24 -28

40 - 45

18 -20

28 -30

65 - 85

65-70

675

680

685

675

675

680

500

735

700

500

680

330

APPERANCE

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

SATIN

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

MATT

GLOSSY

GLOSSY

MATT

MATT

GLOSSY

NO. COLOURS

35

25

19

13

26

13

13

47




